
Logistics, Rigging & Shipping Services

 

Rigging & Shipping Specialist: 

 

- Todd’s Specialized Rigging 

Contact: TSR / Kari Larson 

#1-319-283-4943 

Email: kari@toddsspecializedrigging.com 

 

- Wave Group 

Contact: David Lewis 

# 1-860-710-3232 

Email: 

dlewis@waveconstructiongroup.com 

 

-Industrial Four 

Contact: Steve Knight 

# 1-802-363-6207 

Email: sknight@industrialfour.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shipping Specialist: 

 
- CTS/MoveIt 

# 1-800-831-0030 

Email: Hgpauction@moveit.com 

Online Quote: 

www.moveit.com/hgpauction.com 

 

- Adcom Worldwide Transportation 

Services 

Contact: Johnny Baracewicz 

# 1-800-370-7700 

Email: 

auctionquote@adcomworldwide.com 

 

-UPS Store 6270  

Contact: Dan Thayer 
#1-518-310-1303 
Email: 
store6270@theupsstore.com 
35A Smithfield Blvd. 
Plattsburgh, NY 12901 
 

- Ex Trans Cargo Inc, 

Contact: Martin Beaulieu 

# 1-800-340-5644 

Email: rigging@extranscargo.com 
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